73
Fastenings
Length 14 Gauge 13 Gauge 12 Gauge
3⁄4" 19mm 5075/CO/019/014 - -
Quant 1361
1" 25mm 5075/CO/025/014 - -
Quant. 1020
11⁄4" 32mm 5075/CO/031/014 5075/CO/031/013 -
Quant. 816 616
11⁄2" 38mm - 5075/CO/037/013 -
Quant. 513
13⁄4" 44mm - - 5075/CO/044/012
Quant. 338
2" 50mm - - 5075/CO/050/012
Quant. 295
11 Gauge 10 Gauge 8 Gauge
2" 50mm 5075/CO/050/011 - -
Quant. 225
21⁄4" 56mm 5075/CO/056/011 - -
Quant. 200
21⁄2" 62mm - 5075/CO/062/010 -
Quant. 142
3" 75mm - 5075/CO/075/010 5075/CO/075/008
Quant. 120 82
31⁄2" 87mm - - 5075/CO/087/008
Quant. 70
4" 100mm - - 5075/CO/100/008
Quant. 61
Part No. Rove Diameter Nail Gauge Quant. per 1⁄2 kilo
5072/CO/008 5⁄16" 8mm 14g 1150
5072/CO/010 3⁄8" 10mm 13g 700
5072/CO/011 7⁄16" 11mm 12g 470
5072/CO/012 1⁄2" 12mm 10g & 11g 340
5072/CO/014 9⁄16" 14mm 9g 250
5072/CO/016 5⁄8" 16mm 7g & 8g 190
5072/CO/019 3⁄4" 19mm 6g 130
Copper Boat Nails-Rose Head
Copper Roves
Supplied in boxes of 1⁄2 kilo with approximate quantity per 1⁄2 kilo shown.
Rove Punch
An essential tool for neat copper nail &
rove work.
Part No. Max. Nail Gauge
1619/00/030 13
1619/00/035 12
1619/00/045 10
1619/00/055 8
Brass Panel Pins
Supplied in 1⁄2 kilo boxes.
Part No. Size
5070/BR/012/017 1⁄2" x 17swg 12 x 1.4mm
5070/BR/016/017 5⁄8" x 17swg 16 x 1.4mm
5070/BR/019/017 3⁄4" x 17swg 19 x 1.4mm
5070/BR/022/017 7⁄8" x 17swg 22 x 1.4mm
5070/BR/025/016 1" x 16swg 25 x 1.6mm
Copper Tacks
Supplied in 1⁄2 kilo boxes.
Part No. Size
5073/CO/010 3⁄8"      10mm
5073/CO/012 1⁄2"       12mm
5073/CO/016 5⁄8"       16mm
5073/CO/019 3⁄4"       19mm
5073/CO/022 7⁄8"      22mm
5073/CO/025 1"        25mm